

Lai Huat (Meng Kee) Motor Pte Ltd
160 Sin Ming Drive, #04-01, #04-02 &
#07-03, Sin Ming Autocity
575722

Insurer Reference:
Repairer Reference: 74506
Date calculated: 11/06/2024 5:55 PM

Full Report
Registration: YQ1422Z
Printed: 11/06/2024 5:55 PM

Summary Information

Claim			
Location:	Singapore (SG)	Work Provider:	China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte Ltd
Printed by:	Jenny Lim	Currency:	SGD
Claim Reference:		Date of Incident:	10/06/24
Estimated Repair Time:		Hire Car Start:	
Actual Repair Days:		Hire Car End:	

Vehicle Details

Vehicle			
Manufacturer:	HINO (Toyota [70])		
Model:	XZU710R 14FT (Dyna - WU6#/WU7#/XZU6#/XZU7# from 07/2011 [1C]/Dyna)		
Sub Model:			
Model Sheet Number:	70 1C 01		
Registration:	YQ1422Z		
VIN number:			
Odometer:	161391		
Model Specs			
FROM 09.2017	AIR CONDITIONING	FOG LAMP ROUND 70W	SIDE FLASHER
AIR FILTER HIGH	4.0 LTR 73KW	TYRES 700 R16	WHEELBASE 3430 MM
STANDARD CAB	TWO COAT METALLIC	PREPARE OFF VEHICLE	

*Not within
 Running by pain
 Ex TAA
 7 days*

Labour

Code	Description	Time Base 10 WU/h	Price = 42.00 SGD/h	
			WU	Price SGD
NN	R + R R/F WHEELHOUSE COVER		2.0	8.40
NN	R + R RIGHT FRONT MUD FLAP		1.0	4.20
NN	RENEW FRONT BUMPER		10.0	42.00
	INCLUDES: R + R BUMPER AND NECESSARY ATTACHED PARTS			
NN	R + R RADIATOR GRILLE		3.0	12.60
NN	R + R R/HEADLAMP		1.0	4.20
	(RADIATOR GRILLE REMOVED)			
	DOES NOT INCLUDE: ADJUST HEADLAMP			
NN	ADJUST HEADLAMPS		3.0	12.60
NN	R + R WINDSCREEN		30.0	126.00
	INCLUDES: R + R SUN VISORS, UPPER FRONT PANEL AND A-PILLAR TRIMS			
NN	DETACH + REFIT FRONT FLOOR CARPET		2.0	8.40
	INCLUDES: R + R FRONT SEATS.			
NN	RENEW R/A-PILLAR		80.0	336.00
NN	R + R R/F STEP BOARD		3.0	12.60
NN	RENEW R/F DOOR		14.0	58.80

Code	Description	WU	Price SGD
	INCLUDES: R + R DOOR, CONVERT ALL ATTACHED PARTS, ADJUST DOOR	1.0	4.20
NN	R + R R/F DOOR HINGE/S	4.0	16.80
NN	DETACH + REFIT HEADLINING	2.0	8.40
NN	R + R R/SEAT	5.0*	21.00
1406	GLASS SPLINTER REMOVE	10.0* 7	42.00
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL REPAIR	15 20.0*	84.00
0936	R/INNER A-PILLAR REPAIR	15 20.0*	84.00
2104	R/R CORNER PILLAR REPAIR	5 20.0*	42.00
1000	REPAIR WIRING REPAIR		
	Labour Cost	Hrs	WU
	Panel / Mechanical Labour	22.10	221.0
			928.20
	Total of Labour		928.20

Paint

Paint Work	SYSTEM AZT	Time Basis 10 WU/h
Code	Description - TWO COAT METALLIC	WU Price SGD
	R/OUTER A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	18.0
	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	16.0
	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	7.0
	R/END MOULDING NEW PART PAINT K1R	3.0
	ENGINE FIREWALL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	15.0
	R/R CORNER PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	9.0
	R/INNER A-PILLAR SURFACE PAINT	4.0

Paint Material Per Part

Code	Description	Price SGD
0912	R/OUTER A-PILLAR NEW PART PAINTING	19.25
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR NEW PART PAINTING	45.92
0281	FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R	26.57
0888	R/END MOULDING NEW PART PAINT K1R	2.95
0413	ENGINE FIREWALL REPAIR PAINTING <50%	24.23
2104	R/R CORNER PILLAR REPAIR PAINTING <50%	8.40
0936	R/INNER A-PILLAR SURFACE PAINT	3.98

Labour Cost - Paint

	Hrs	WU	Price SGD
Factor			42.00 SGD/h
Time Paint		72.0	
Preparation Main Work Metal	2.50	25.0	105.00
Preparation Comp. Work Plastic	0.50	5.0	21.00
Total	10 WU/h	102.0	428.40

Material Cost - Paint
 New Part Painting
 New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
 Repair Painting
 Surface-/Blend Paint
 Material-constant Metal Preparation
 Material-constant Plastic
Total

Price SGD
 65.17
 29.52
 32.63
 3.98
 28.60
 9.00
 168.90

Spare Parts

prices as at 2015-06-01/01

Code	Description	Part Number	Part Source	Price SGD
1003	300	STICKER	Original	Ne 40.00
0281	FRONT BUMPER		Original	CM 420.00
1002	HINO	STICKER	Original	Ne 40.00
1394	R/DOOR FRAME TRIM		Original	mi 65.00
1738	R/DOOR MIRROR ASSY		Original	mi 550.00
0888	R/END MOULDING		Original	del 195.00
1005	R/EURO 6	STICKER	Original	Ne 50.00
0294	R/F BUMPER BRACKET		Original	195.00
1006	R/F DOOR SIGNAL	LAMP	Original	Ne 50.00
1520	R/F DOOR WINDOW		Original	Shatt 300.00
0638	R/F FOG LAMP		Original	my 200.00
2194	R/F INNER SILL MLDG		Original	di 120.00
1496	R/F LOWER DOOR HINGE		Original	Ne 70.00
2206	R/F STEP		Original	Ne 180.00
1488	R/F UPPER DOOR HINGE		Original	Ne 35.00
1548	R/F WINDOW REGULATOR		Original	Ne 100.00
1578	R/INN DOOR LOCK		Original	Ne 150.00
0912	R/OUTER A-PILLAR		Original	Ne 300.00
1626	R/O WIND GLASS SEAL		Original	Ne 45.00
1004	R/WIPER ARM CAP	RENEW	Original	mi 7.00
1007	RH 616	STICKER	Original	Ne 50.00
1482	RIGHT FRONT DOOR		Original	Ne 950.00
0572	RIGHT HEADLAMP ASSY		Original	Ne 420.00
1401	WINDSCREEN		Original	CM 850.00
1410	WINDSCREEN SEAL		Original	Ne 85.00
f: OEM Parts				0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts				5,467.00
u: Used parts				
Savings				0.00
Subtotal				5,467.00
Total				5,467.00

Extras

Code	Description	Price SGD
1001	IU BRACKET	Ne 15.00*
	Total Extras	15.00

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
 Signature:

Date: Page 3 of 4

Final Calculation

	SGD	SGD
Parts	5,467.00	
Total Parts		5,467.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h		
Total 221.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	928.20	
Total of Labour		928.20
Total Of Extras		15.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h		
Labour Cost 102.0 WU X 42.00 SGD/h	428.40	
Material Cost	168.90	
Total Paint Including Material		597.30
Repair Cost Excludes GST		7,007.50
GST (+9.00%)		630.68
Repair Cost Included GST		7,638.18

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA
NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Assessment Note

No assessment notes entered.